

\236

SLP(Crl.)... 5534 OF 2003  
ITEM No.50

Court No. 2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.)...(Crl. M.P.5534/2003)

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03/2003 in CRLRC 323/01  
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

CHINTALA SAIBABA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.

Respondent (s)

( With Office Report )  
With

SLP(Crl.)No.3087/2003

(With appln.(s) for exemption from surrendering and exemption from  
filing C/c of the impugned judgment and bail and with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 05/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. V. Sridhar Reddy, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.  
For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let proof of surrender be filed within two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master